

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.369 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	23.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> No representation for the respondent. Post on 25.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	